Filed Date
6/30/2023

6/30/2023

6/30/2023

6/30/2023

6/30/2023

6/30/2023

6/30/2023

6/30/2023

6/30/2023

6/30/2023

6/30/2023

6/30/2023

6/30/2023

6/30/2023

6/30/2023

6/30/2023

6/30/2023

6/30/2023

Instr Type
WARRANTY
DEED

TRUSTEE'S
DEED

WARRANTY
DEED
TRUSTEE'S
DEED

TRUSTEE'S
DEED

LIMITED
WARRANTY
DEED
LIMITED
WARRANTY
DEED
REDEMPTION
DEED

LIMITED
WARRANTY
DEED
LIMITED
WARRANTY
DEED
LIMITED
WARRANTY
DEED
WARRANTY
DEED
BENEFICIARY
DEED
WARRANTY
DEED
WARRANTY
DEED

WARRANTY
DEED

LIMITED
WARRANTY
DEED
WARRANTY
DEED

Grantor
YELCOT AUTO
GROUP INC

JORDACHE,
HORIA
TRUSTEE
FOQOS, LAURIE
C

BLACKWELL
FAMILY LIVING
TRUST
MCARDLE

Grantee
ARKANSAS
SATE
UNIVERSITY
REAL ESTATE
FOUNDATION
INC

BENNETT,
BRITTANY

BRANAMAN,
RYAN L
CRUSE, EARL
C

DIGLE,

FAMILY TRUST|JEFFREY E

COMMISSIONE | DWECK, JACK

R OF STATE
LANDS

COMMISSIONE | DWECK, JACK

R OF STATE
LANDS

COMMISSIONE |FAIRGREEN

R OF STATE |FIELDS TRUST

LANDS

COMMISSIONE|GARRINGER,

R OF STATE |SAMANTHAJ

LANDS

COMMISSIONE |GREAT

R OF STATE |HOMES 4 U

LANDS LLC

COMMISSIONE |GREAT

R OF STATE |HOMES 4 U

LANDS LLC

RURALLAND |HUDGINS,

USA LLC NANCY

LEVO, JOHN A |LEVO, JOHN A
TRUSTEE

MERTZ, LINDSEY,

CHARMAINE |DALE

COLE, LOWERY,

MICHAEL D BENJARAT
TRUSTEE

RUSTIC 362 MAE STUDIO

INVESTMENTS|LLC

LLC

COMMISSIONE|NORRIS,

R OF STATE |DAKOTA

LANDS

MILHON, SMITH,

JAMES D JENNIFER A

Consideration

$750,000.00

$2,500.00

$155,000.00

$200,000.00

$194,500.00

$315.00

$356.00

$69.92

$450.00

$355.00

$401.00

$0.00
$0.00
$45,000.00

$220,000.00

$139,900.00

$356.00

$85,100.00



6/30/2023

6/30/2023

7/3/2023

7/3/2023

7/3/2023

7/3/2023

7/3/2023

7/3/2023

7/3/2023

7/3/2023

7/5/2023

7/5/2023

7/5/2023

7/5/2023

7/5/2023

7/5/2023

7/5/2023

716/2023

7/6/2023

7/6/2023

7/6/2023

WARRANTY
DEED
WARRANTY
DEED

WARRANTY
DEED
BENEFICIARY
DEED
WARRANTY
DEED
WARRANTY
DEED

WARRANTY
DEED

REDEMPTION
DEED

WARRANTY
DEED

WARRANTY
DEED
BENEFICIARY
DEED
WARRANTY
DEED
BENEFICIARY
DEED

WARRANTY
DEED

WARRANTY
DEED
WARRANTY
DEED

WARRANTY
DEED
WARRANTY
DEED
REDEMPTION
DEED

WARRANTY
DEED

WARRANTY
DEED

BENSON,
ROBIN
FORBUS
INVESTMENTS
LLC

BEATY, JOHN
L
HENDERSON,
LESA A
BROWN, JOHN
KEITH
LOWERY,
BENJARAT

HOLZBERG,
SUZANNE

COMMISSIONE
R OF STATE
LANDS

MYRICK,
KIMILA

MEYER,
ULRIKE
CARPENTER,
LINDA J
JORDAN,
LINDA
HOLLINSWOR
TH, CALINDA V

HOLLINSWOR
TH, CALINDA V

SHARLEY,
DEBORAH C
BERTEL,
KELSEY J

MCKEE,
MIDOLINE
ALLEMANG,
FRANCIS G
COMMISSIONE
R OF STATE
LANDS
COFFEY, ALAN
JEROME

STUART, JON

STROTHER,
JODI L
WINTERS LLC

DESCHENES,
ANTHONY JR
HENDERSON,
GABRIEL B
KARAFANTIS,
LAYNE
LANDRY
FAMILY TRUST

M
PROPERTIES
LLC

THE
FAIRGREEN
FIELDS TRUST

WOOD,
MICHAEL
SHANE
WOODS,
MELISSA L
CARPENTER,
JAMES O
GREGG,
JANETTE
HOLLINSWOR
TH, ALEXIS L

HOLLINSWOR
TH, CALINDA V

JENKINS,
CHRISTINE
MARK J
BERTEL JR
LIVING TRUST
MCCARTHY,
DIANE
BALLARD,
KENNETH
BOWEN,
JAMES

BOWERS,
CURTIS

CUMMINGS,
MARIANN Y

$289,900.00

$669,900.00

$67,900.00
$0.00
$214,900.00

$188,000.00

$1,650,000.00

$82.35

$1,000.00

$180,000.00
$0.00
$140,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$175,000.00

$0.00

$275,000.00
$125,000.00

$562.44

$40,000.00

$400,000.00



7/6/2023

7/6/2023

7/6/2023

7/6/2023

7/6/2023

7/6/2023

7/6/2023

716/2023

716/2023

7/6/2023

716/2023

716/2023

7/6/2023

716/2023

7/6/2023

7/6/2023

7/6/2023

716/2023

WARRANTY
DEED

REDEMPTION
DEED

REDEMPTION
DEED

WARRANTY
DEED

WARRANTY
DEED
WARRANTY
DEED

WARRANTY
DEED
WARRANTY
DEED

WARRANTY
DEED
WARRANTY
DEED
WARRANTY
DEED

WARRANTY
DEED
QUITCLAIM
DEED
WARRANTY
DEED
REDEMPTION
DEED

BENEFICIARY
DEED

WARRANTY
DEED

REVOCATION
OF
BENEFICIARY
DEED

MAHANEY,
JUDITH

D&D
STORAGE LLC

COMMISSIONE |DARR, HELEN

R OF STATE
LANDS

COMMISSIONE | DARR,

R OF STATE
LANDS
CENTURY
BANK OF
OZARKS INC
GANTZ,
CLAYTON H
KENDZORA,
MICHELLE

SANDERS,
DANIEL
WHITEVILLE
ENTERPRISES
LLC
BANGERT,
MARGARET R
VOLLTRAUER,
HEIDI
KULLMAN,
BRITTANY N

THORNTON,
AMANDA
NOVAK,
CYNTHIA
HILL, JULIANN
M

THOMAS
WADE

DHR CHICKEN
AR LLC

DWYER,
CAMERON M
GANTZ,
CLAYTON H JR

GARNETT,
ANDREW
GEORGE,
STEPHEN W

GREEN, DALE
L
HUMPHREY,
ALISON
KAULFUSS,
AMBER
CHRISTINE
NORSKOG,
DERICK
NOVAK,
RAYMOND
OLDS, DANNY
C

COMMISSIONE|REZLER, LOIS

R OF STATE
LANDS
FROGGE,
LARRY D

FIRST
AMENDED
NEVERS
FAMILY
REVOCABLE
LIVING TRUST
BANGERT,
MARGARET R

SCHINK,
CHRISTIAN
DIANN
SIEBERT,
ANGELA D

VALLEM,
CHRISTINA

$560,000.00

$435.50

$3,084.67

$650,000.00

$365,000.00

$50,000.00

$110,000.00

$33,900.00

$21,000.00
$98,900.00

$153,000.00

$32,000.00
$0.00
$249,900.00

$142.47

$0.00

$145,000.00

$0.00



